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Anlage
Tiubingerstr. 82, 71093 Weil im Schénbuch

Hallenadresse
Tubinger Stral3e 82, 71093 Weil im Schénbuch
verwaltung@tennisclub-weil.de

Sportwart/in
Thiele, Andreas
T 0174 9784274 andreas.thiele@onlinehome.de

Jugendwart/in

Auwarter, Birgit
T 07157539888 jugend@tennisclub-weil.de
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Juniorinnen U151
MF: Linda Vélke

m 016096936940; jugend@tennisclub-weil.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kraft, Maya
Leipold, Anthea
Pitigoi, Alicia

Volke, Linda
Mosler, Elisabeth
Rapp, Angelina
Schmelz, Josy
Schon, Mona
Ehmann, Lea
Méautner, Jana
Neb, Pia
Blocker, Nina
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Schone, Mia-Malou

Alber, Marie-Louise

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20955108
20955060
21101733
21106805
21106794
21106813
21106769
21106814
20958127
21106781
21063846
21305133
21206919
21308017
21207248

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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